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Comen Cup Mediterranean Cup Swimming Competition
Bourgas, 21 - 23/6/2019

Event 9 Boys, 400m Freestyle 15 - 16 years
6/21/2019 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Yigit ASLAN 03 Turkey 3:57.59 794
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:27.84 30.42 250m: 2:28.54 30.14 350m: 3:28.82 30.09

100m: 57.42 29.97 200m: 1:58.40 30.56 300m: 2:58.73 30.19 400m: 3:57.59 28.77

2. Mert KILAVUZ 03 Turkey 3:57.89 791
50m: 28.05 28.05 150m: 1:28.62 30.35 250m: 2:29.28 30.18 350m: 3:29.02 29.67

100m: 58.27 30.22 200m: 1:59.10 30.48 300m: 2:59.35 30.07 400m: 3:57.89 28.87

3. David POPOVICI 04 Romania 4:03.65 736
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:29.60 31.54 250m: 2:32.47 31.54 350m: 3:35.09 31.07

100m: 58.06 30.32 200m: 2:00.93 31.33 300m: 3:04.02 31.55 400m: 4:03.65 28.56

4. Ioannis KONTOVAS 03 Greece 4:04.60 728
50m: 28.10 28.10 150m: 1:29.83 30.79 250m: 2:30.97 30.62 350m: 3:33.19 31.30

100m: 59.04 30.94 200m: 2:00.35 30.52 300m: 3:01.89 30.92 400m: 4:04.60 31.41

5. Giovanni GALLINA 03 Italy 4:05.34 721
50m: 26.66 26.66 150m: 1:27.53 30.99 250m: 2:30.56 31.71 350m: 3:34.51 31.98

100m: 56.54 29.88 200m: 1:58.85 31.32 300m: 3:02.53 31.97 400m: 4:05.34 30.83

6. Alonso GONZALEZ RODERO 03 Spain 4:07.94 699
50m: 28.13 28.13 150m: 1:29.67 30.89 250m: 2:32.84 31.62 350m: 3:36.77 32.06

100m: 58.78 30.65 200m: 2:01.22 31.55 300m: 3:04.71 31.87 400m: 4:07.94 31.17

7. Riccardo FERRI 03 Italy 4:08.66 693
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.99 31.32 250m: 2:33.45 31.64 350m: 3:37.58 31.91

100m: 58.67 30.72 200m: 2:01.81 31.82 300m: 3:05.67 32.22 400m: 4:08.66 31.08

8. Yonatan AHDUT 03 Israel 4:09.06 689
50m: 28.32 28.32 150m: 1:30.73 31.63 250m: 2:34.82 32.09 350m: 3:38.72 31.78

100m: 59.10 30.78 200m: 2:02.73 32.00 300m: 3:06.94 32.12 400m: 4:09.06 30.34

9. Denislav KOYKOV 04 Bulgaria 4:10.40 678
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:31.69 31.88 250m: 2:35.85 32.23 350m: 3:40.38 32.06

100m: 59.81 31.37 200m: 2:03.62 31.93 300m: 3:08.32 32.47 400m: 4:10.40 30.02

10. Eytan BEN SHITRIT 03 Israel 4:10.51 677
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:31.07 31.85 250m: 2:35.55 32.27 350m: 3:39.88 31.74

100m: 59.22 31.14 200m: 2:03.28 32.21 300m: 3:08.14 32.59 400m: 4:10.51 30.63

11. Ivan PALIGOROV 03 Bulgaria 4:10.97 674
50m: 28.08 28.08 150m: 1:30.08 31.57 250m: 2:33.47 31.56 350m: 3:38.79 33.03

100m: 58.51 30.43 200m: 2:01.91 31.83 300m: 3:05.76 32.29 400m: 4:10.97 32.18

12. Fares BENZIDOUN 03 Algeria 4:14.16 649
50m: 28.21 28.21 150m: 1:29.94 31.20 250m: 2:34.27 32.36 350m: 3:40.92 33.49

100m: 58.74 30.53 200m: 2:01.91 31.97 300m: 3:07.43 33.16 400m: 4:14.16 33.24

13. Alberto HERNANDEZ GARCIA 03 Spain 4:14.98 642
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:31.86 32.19 250m: 2:36.38 31.96 350m: 3:42.19 33.17

100m: 59.67 31.44 200m: 2:04.42 32.56 300m: 3:09.02 32.64 400m: 4:14.98 32.79

14. Erwan Elyas Alexandre BOSSU 04 Algeria 4:21.51 595
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:37.08 33.63 250m: 2:43.08 32.57 350m: 3:49.88 33.02

100m: 1:03.45 32.74 200m: 2:10.51 33.43 300m: 3:16.86 33.78 400m: 4:21.51 31.63

15. Olt KONDIROLLI 03 Kosovo 4:24.60 575
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.39 33.68 250m: 2:44.49 33.79 350m: 3:52.33 33.48

100m: 1:02.71 32.71 200m: 2:10.70 34.31 300m: 3:18.85 34.36 400m: 4:24.60 32.27

16. Hubert CURCIA 04 Albania 4:35.53 509
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:38.16 34.64 250m: 2:49.65 36.18 350m: 4:01.13 35.94

100m: 1:03.52 33.31 200m: 2:13.47 35.31 300m: 3:25.19 35.54 400m: 4:35.53 34.40

17. Etien HASHORVA 03 Albania 4:54.82 415
50m: 31.55 31.55 150m: 1:45.41 37.53 250m: 3:01.44 37.88 350m: 4:17.87 38.15

100m: 1:07.88 36.33 200m: 2:23.56 38.15 300m: 3:39.72 38.28 400m: 4:54.82 36.95
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EXH Batuhan Ecrin PINAR 03 Turkey 4:03.70 736
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:28.42 30.77 250m: 2:30.60 30.97 350m: 3:33.23 31.12

100m: 57.65 30.15 200m: 1:59.63 31.21 300m: 3:02.11 31.51 400m: 4:03.70 30.47

EXH Batuhan FILIZ 04 Turkey 4:08.21 696
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:28.32 30.70 250m: 2:30.91 31.30 350m: 3:35.73 32.67

100m: 57.62 30.41 200m: 1:59.61 31.29 300m: 3:03.06 32.15 400m: 4:08.21 32.48


